Summer Ontario Swimming Championships
Toronto, July 4 - 7, 2024
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ONTARIG SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIES

Event 28 Men, 200m Backstroke Open
2024-07-07 - 10:41 Startlist Prelim
Ontario provincial records Open 1:58.06 ORIWOL, Tobias TSC 2012-01-01
Ontario provincial records 17 2:00.53 SWANSTON, Matthew NEW 2008-01-01
Ontario provincial records 16 2:00.88 ORIWOL, Tobias ESWIM 2001-01-01
Ontario provincial records 15 2:00.03 ORIWOL, Tobias ESWIM 2001-01-01
Ontario provincial records 14 2:05.16 ORIWOL, Tobias ESWIM 2000-01-01
Ontario provincial records 13 2:12.93 STOKES, Richie ESWIM 2014-01-01
Age Club Exceptions Age Club Exceptions

Heat 1 of 10 Heat 2 of 10

0 0 BRENT, Owen 14 GGST 2:23.63 L

1 1 DUNCAN, Ewan W 14 SLSC 2:23.06 L

2 2 CHURCH, Michael 14  WEST 2:22.37 L

3 XIA, Zice 13 OAK 2:26.55 L 3 GUAN, Miles Z 13 RHAC 2:21.89 L

4 PERRAS, Cedric 13 BRANT 2:20.96 S 4 FORD, James O 14 SLSC 2:21.61 L

5 HELMAN, J. 13 DUCKS 2:23.80 L 5 LAYTON-MATTHEWS, 116 KBM 2:21.80 L

6 LI, Andrew 14 SSAT 2:29.12 L 6 ELLIOT, Liam 13 NKB 2:22.32 L

7 7 PLIAMM, Max 14 RAMAC 2:19.78 S

8 8 PECORELLA, Sam 14 CATS 2:23.33 L

9 9 BARKER, Ben 13 GSH 2:23.77 L
Heat 3 of 10 Heat 4 of 10

0 TAN, Kaleb 13 TORCH 2:21.42 L 0 STEEDMAN, Mason 15 BRANT 2:16.96 S

1 ZHOU, George 14 GO 2:20.40 L 1 JUNG, Owen 14 GO 2:19.59 L

2 NYKOLYN, Dennis 15 ESWIM 2:20.19 L 2 CHAN, Nathan 16 TORCH 2:19.31 L

3 YAN, Kevin 17  WEST 2:19.91 L 3 TWIST, Julian 15 GMAC 2:19.06 L

4 COOKE, Jackson 15 LAC 2:19.78 L 4 AFONIN, Daniel 16 VAC 2:18.91 L

5 EPERJESSY, Daniel S 15 BTSC 2:17.11° S 5 ABDELWAHED, Ziad 15 OAK 2:16.23 S

6 GOODE, Griffin 15 MSSAC 2:20.09 L 6 CHONG, Maxwell J 14 MAC 2:19.14 L

7 LAW, Brennan 15 OSAC 2:20.19 L 7 YAGHI, Marcel 15 MSSAC 2:19.32 L

8 ROBINSON, Carter 15 GO 2:20.48 L 8 VAUGHAN, N. 14 BTSC 2:19.67 L

9 SUCEVEANU, Kirill 14 RAMAC 2:21.52 L 9 LLOYD-BEE, Lucas 15 ROW 2:19.78 L
Heat 5 of 10 Heat 6 of 10

0 MONGEON, JamesS 16 NCA 2:18.64 L 0 LUTZ-CRUZ,GrantD 16 NYAC 2:14.08 S

1 ARBEAU, Aiden 15 OTTER 2:17.87 L 1 HAY, Hudson L 14 COBRA 2:16.52 L

2 SINGH, Jaiveer 16 COBRA 2:17.65 L 2 VIGNEAULT, N. 16 COBRA 2:12.82' S

3 PYZER, Carson 16 TORCH 2:17.53 L 3 CHAN, J. 16 MAC 2:14.85 L

4 RUSU, Robert 15 NEW 2:17.31 L 4 RADIC, George 16 ESWIM 2:14.45 L

5 TULLY, Emerson 16 VAC 2:17.49 L 5 CHERNIN, Daniel 16 RHAC 2:14.65 L

6 GEMMELL, Lucas 16 ESWIM 2:17.63 L 6 ARMSDEN, Emerson 15 HHBF 2:14.85 L

7 HEIDEN, Liam 15 EBSC 2:17.81 L 7 DIOMIN, Daniel A 15 RHAC 2:16.30 L

8 O'ROURKE, Fynn 13  GMAC 2:18.62 L 8 GOSTLIN, Misha 15 ESWIM 2:16.75 L

9 SCHELL, Benjamin T 18 SLSC 2:18.77 L 9 REYES, Javier 18 OAK 2:17.23 L
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Heat 7 of 10

0 SO, Nik
1 MILLAR, Benjamin C
2 RADJENOVIC, N.

3 WINEGAR - TONTEGOCL17 S.

4 CHAKRABORTY, S.
5 DU, Samuel Jinyang
6 NOLAN, Declan

7 WILLIAMS, Ethan A
8 KIM, Eun-Woo D

9 FRIGHT, Cullen M

Heat 9 of 10

0 MCCORMICK, M.

1 MATZ, Ethan T

2 BAILEY, Damien

3 HERMAN, Andrew
4 BUCK, Carter

5 WINTERBORN, B.
6 DUONG, Kale

7 SCLATER, Henry
8 KURJI, Alym J

9 SCHINKELSHOEK, G.

16
16
16

17
16
17
17
16
15
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16
18
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20
18
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17
18
15

Event 28, Men, 200m Backstroke, Prelim

RHAC
BTSC
BWSC
OTTER
GO
MST
LAC
BBST
NYAC
WS

SWOTT

MMST OSA
NYAC

TSC

TSC

KBM OSA
ESWIM

GGST

WS

WAC

2:14.34 L
2:11.17 S
2:13.22 L
2:10.27 S
2:09.73 S
2:12.65 L
2:12.92 L
2:10.75 S
2:13.82 L
2:14.43 L

2:11.60 L
2:11.01 L
2:10.19 L
2:07.53 L
2:02.95 L
2:06.08 L
2:09.42 L
2:10.56 L
2:08.71 S
2:12.28 L

Heat 8 of 10

0 YIN, Louie

1 POSTERNAK, Maty

2 MILNE, Logan A

3 TUCK, Finn

4 OSWALD, Brendan A
5 BRENNAN, Francis

6 LOEWEN, Jack P

7 KILLAM, Carson J

8 VILCHEZ, Lucian

9 DUNCAN-SNOBEL, F.

Heat 10 of 10

0 SHEARER, Ewan

1 KLEIN, Cooper

2 PAYNE, Hunter

3 HARRISON, Jaques R
4 LOEWEN, B.

5 DUONG, Kaedin

6 RASMUSSEN, Simon
7 WICK, Rowan

8 MACPHERSON LEWISC17 B.

9 KAY, Declan E

17
15

22
22
16
17
15
16
20

17
17
18
17
20
18
18
18

17

YORK
ESWIM
ROCS
ROCS
WAC
BBST
CREST
NYAC
BTSC
OAK

LAC
LAC
BRANT
CREST
CREST
ESWIM
DUCKS
LAC
GHAC
SCAR

OSA

2:09.19 S
2:11.09 L
2:07.89 S
2:09.09 L
2:04.55 L
2:06.42 L
2:07.03 S
2:10.71 L
2:11.30 L
2:12.29 L

2:11.34 L
2:08.42 S
2:07.04 S
2:06.75 L
1:59.67 L
2:05.23 L
2:06.87 S
2:08.00 S
21121 L
2:11.90 L
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